## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8412
Vehicle No.:	
	SGX3066G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Feb 2021
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	BIANTE 5-DOOR WAGON 2.0L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	PE31047070
Chassis No.:	JM6CC1071H01109Q4
Maximum Power Output:	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,829.00
Original Registration Date:	25 May 2017
First Registration Date:	25 May 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$21,161.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 May 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$15,870.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 May 2027
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$54,616.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,018.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$49,888.00

OK













art.com/used\_cars/info.php?ID=959179&DL=1091

### Mazda Biante 2.0A

Overview

**Financial** 

Accessories

Similar

Research

**Photos** 

Мар



# TAY MOTOR & CREDIT PTE LTD

Our Accreditations:



Price	\$83,800		
Depreciation ⑦	\$11,880 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	25-Apr-2017 (6yrs 2mths 1day COE left)
Mileage	80,000 km (20.9k /yr) .	Manufactured ⑦	2017
Road Tax ⑦	\$1,210 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value ⑦	\$49,397 as of today (change)	OMV ⑦	\$20,804
COE ②	\$54,405	ARF ②	\$21,126
Engine Cap	1,998 сс	Power	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
Curb Weight ⑦	1,664 kg	No. of Owners ②	
Type of Vehicle	MPV		
Fe Compare 🔿		C Engine Producing 14	Obbo With 100pm Torque With 0













ASS. REC. BY: CAME REF: CS/CTI 2101	01281/Rigf3 1 8412
	GNMENT 8412
From: Date:	
Eslimated Cost:	Veh No: SGX 3066 Yr Regn: 2017 , MAY
OD ITPIWS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MIV	Type: M.Cal   M.Cycle   Bus   Van   Lorry   Tax    Prime Mover   Truck   Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: Sax 30666	Make: MAZOA BIANTES AWAR 2-OLC.C 1998
at Workshop m/s Transcurscens	
of 27A, TANJONA POSTULAN	Sp.Reading 31,363 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA  T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: CTI	Eng/No:
Pollcy No. DMPCSNW00196242000	CNO: 3M6CC1071H0110904.
Claims No. SNM21D200424C02	Gen. Cond: Good / Fall / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: (nordep/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /SIRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
SIII.	
	DIDel 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	1
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Est. Repairs: 8 days Res.: Yes or No	
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at TRANSCURO KARS
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear 1 OIS 1 NIS 1 UIC 1 Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / O	UT
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
Fepry I.M. 34K	Laborate Miles
0/03/21@2.19pm revised to Pauline Tham via M	lerimen .
Rasul confirmed final fig \$10,549.9	0, 8 days.
	• (2da)
Parameter .	and the second s
ale/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 8
16/03 TYPIST · Final Report .	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	. Transportation:
ለሐል	Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi
7-144	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
S	: Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
Repropriet: TP	
Lump Sum / I.E.A: (\$ \$10,549.90 )	:Weel:end
	TOTAL



ATTN.:

#### TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



25-Jan-21

back

#### **ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS**

46428 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L NAME: Mr Chua Soon Wah WIP: ADDRESS : **EXCESS:** 

3 ANSON ROAD

DATE: #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

FAX: Ronald 63957875 CONTACT PERSON: SGX3066G DATE IN:

VEH NO : THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: JM6CC1071H0110904 MILEAGE: **CHASSIS NO:** 

81391984

POLICY NO. : DATE REG.: 25-May-17 MODEL: **BIANTE** 

TEL:

MOTOR CLAIMS

MOL	DATE REG.	NATURE OF WORKS						
		Parts Description			1			
NO	DESCRIPTION	PARTS NO	QTY	1st	Supp	REVISED	PRI	CES
1	FRONT BUMPER Rew Bumper le/	MC275-50-221FBB	1	/	3		\$ 1,	170.50
2	RETANIER LHS X	MC273-50-2J1C	1			1	\$	48.80
3	RETANIER RHS 🗶	MC273-50-2H1C	1				\$	48.80
4	GROMMET, FROMT BUMPER Ray Man	MB01W-51-142B	2	_		T-	\$	6.40
	RIVET, FRONT BUMPER LEW NEW	MA001-50-7C1	2	/			\$	7.60
290	FASTENER, FBONT BUMPER 12.00 AL	MGD7A-50-EA1	2	/			\$	6.40
	PIN LOCATOR, FRONT BUMPER Ren Me	MGJ6B-50-1K5	1	/		1	\$	4.20
$\overline{}$	GROMMET, FRONT BUMPER Rent Len	MBP4K-50-ES1	2	/			\$	9.40
	CAP, FRONT BUMPER Rear X	MC275-50-5A1BBB	1				\$	3.50
	TAPE PROTECTOR, FROM BUMPER Rew Ne /	MG043-62-864A	2	/		The second second second	\$	7.00
1 F	REFLECTOR LHS, FRONT BUMPER Ren K	MC273-51-5M0A	1				\$	124.50
.2 F	REFLECTOR LHS, FRONT BUMPER Du X	MC273-51-5L0A	1				\$	124.50
.3 S	STRIPE LHS, FBONT BUMPER Rew Ne	MC467-50-888	1	/			\$	86.0
4 S	TRIPE LHS, FRONT BUMPER REAL NEW	MC467-50-878	. 1	/		1	\$	86.00
5 S	TRIPE CNETER, ERONT BUMPER Rev 14	MC467-50-879	1	_			\$	130.1
6 T	AILGATE #	MC2Y3-62-02XF	1				\$	1,699.7
7 V	VEATHERSTRIP, TAILGATE	MC273-62-761B	1				\$	218.3
8 V	ALVE ONEWAY, TAILGATE	MGHP9-58-867	2	/			\$	24.0
9 F	ASTENER, TAILGATE 🗽 /	MB467-68-AC3 34	3	/	•		\$	16.8
0 L	OCK, TAILGATE Jan /	MC273-62-310	1	_			\$	264.6
1 P	PIN STUD, REAR WINDSCREEN how/	MG21E-63-938B	1	_			\$	11.1
2 S	PACER, REAR WINDSCREEN	MC001-50-897	4	/			\$	18.8
3 S	PACER, REAR WINDSCREEN	MGJ6A-50-897	. 5				\$	64.0
_	ASTENER, REAR WINDSCREEN	MC273-50-896	2	/			\$	16.
_	ASTENER, REAR WINDSCREEN	MD204-50-896A	2	1		,	\$	5.
-	ASTENER, REAR WINDSCREEN	MEG21-51-146	3	/	1		\$	18.
-	INISHER, TAILGATE 🛸 🦎	MC273-50-850L	1				\$	2,018.
	CHROME, TAILGATE	MC330-50-810F	1				\$	555.
-	GARNISH LHS, FINISHER	MC273-50-8F1	1			走	\$	18.
62.41 10	GARNISH RHS, FINISHER	MC273-50-8E1	1			1 1	\$	18.

31	C Park to the second	YACTIV New /	MC603-51-771A	1	/				117.10
32	TRIM, END PAN	EL 🗴	MC273-68-89XA56	1				\$	122.30
								A 7	071 20
				TOTAL	PARTS		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	\$ 7	,071.30
				7074	DADTE C	OCT		\$ 7	,071.30
		2000		TOTAL	PARTS C	USI		, ,	,071.30
		10.42	SUPPLEMENTARY						
10		DESCRIPTION	PARTS NO	QTY	1st	Supp	REVISED	PF	RICES
1		DESCRIPTION	TARISHO				***************************************		and the second second
2			the state of the s	-		4.0	The second second second		
3			A STATE OF THE STATE OF	Albania Andrews					
			ing interests and its						
	112	l e e e		TOTAL	PARTS			\$	-
	As your sender	The state of the s	Control of the second		910		1-		
		The state of the s		TOTAL	PARTS	COST		\$	•
	4	A TO CONTRACT THE REPORT OF STREET	nina 4.			No.			
		And the state of t	<b>Labour Description</b>		Tell	THE RESERVE TO SERVE			11.0
			WA-54	Y	1		1		- Out-Marin
L	MZ-BR-REAR04	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND	TAILGATE.REPAIR ALL AREAS AF	FECTED BY	THE AC	CIDENT.	1320	\$	3,780.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR4	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND	) TAILGATE.	$= T_{ij}^{\alpha}$	630		1260	\$	4,800.00
3	MZ-BR-GLASS1	TO REMOVE & REFIT THE WINDS	CREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WA	ATER LEAK	TEST.		NETT	\$	560.0
	MZ-BR-GLASS2	TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE WIN	DSCREEN GLASS.	2 P	green.	5.0, 5.0000-01-1	NETT	\$	120.0
5	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSOR	RS.(WITH REVERSE SENSOR)	1. 11.	7.	r of the control of t	330	\$	660.0
5	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMER	A.(WITH REVERSE CAMERA)		1		×	\$	660.
7	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.	*	Carlotty.	The state of the s	* 11	NETT	\$	70.
8	MZ-BR-TAILME	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHA	NISM.					\$	330.
9	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.	*	· .	10, 200	1419	NETT	\$	70.
10	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	5 a		1.1	150	\$	250.
11	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PE	RESERVATION.(INCLUDING NEW	PARTS AND	CAOUTO	CHOUC)	×	\$	250.
12	M7-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE	ACCIDENT BEDAID WORKS			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	180	\$	350.

13 MZ-BR-S	SUNDRI SUNDRIES.		NET	т	\$ 15	00.00
		TOTAL LABOUR	\$	-	\$ 12,00	00.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	-	\$ 7,0	71.30
		TOTAL	\$	-	\$ 19,0	71.30
		LESS EXCESS	\$	-	\$	, ·
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	-		
		GST 7%	\$	-	\$	-
		GRAND TOTAL	\$		\$	-
2	#N/A					
1		TOTAL LABOUR	\$	-	\$	
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	-	\$	
		TOTAL	\$		\$	
		LESS EXCESS	\$	1	\$	The.
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	torder cont		
		GST 7%	\$		\$	e Superior
		GRAND TOTAL	\$	-	\$	

#### REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

**Authorised Signature** 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

RASUL
Hp 9000068

5 days
22/02/2021@1610

Rosun Sefore part

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

  1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witnoiding or material racis may allow mission in policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	25/01/2021 12:01 (SGT)
Date of Accident	25/01/2021 07:55 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Bayshore Rd, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Mazda

Vehicle Registration Number SGX3	3066G
----------------------------------	-------

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA SOON WAH
NRIC No	SXXXX841Z
Email Address	SOONWAH52@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-81391984
Alternative Phone No	+65-81391984

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Managara	Manage
Model	Biante
Variant	<del>-</del> , , ,
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle?  Vehicle Category	No - Claiming third party Private car

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	FWD
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	PNPV2020-00004692
Cover Note Number	-

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver	CHUA SOON WAH
NRIC No	SXXXX841Z
Date Of Birth	02/02/1952
Occupation	Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience 30/09/1979 41 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81391984 Alt. Phone Number +65-81391984 **Email Address** SOONWAH52@GMAIL.COM Address 12 AMBER GARDENS #11-07 Address complement Postcode 439959 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear **Road Surface** Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 **CLARISSA** Name Gender ..... **Female** PASSENGER 2 **ETHAN** Male **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORD BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number

**SLN3655A** 

Vehicle Manufacturer

1	Vehicle Model		
1	Vehicle Variant	-	
1	/efficie Colour	-	
1	yehicle Colour	_	
V	Phicle Category	Private car	
	lame of Driver	r rivate car	
	ontact Number	-	
		_	
Α	ddress	_	
	ddress complement	_	
P	ostcode		
	surance Company Name	-	
	ature Of Damage	-	
		-	
	etails of property damaged in accident	-	
N	o. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

- Emphrs

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Bayshork PA

scribe Circumstances of the Acci	dent	
I was waiting	for the tradition light car mo. SLN 3	nt to turn
0		11 10
green when	car mo. SLN ?	655 A drivery
bn Calvin G	in Wei Tin Land	ied the
0	io Wei Jin, bang	
back of my	car. The me	about
7. 51 am. 1	Date was Monda	2-5/1/21:
7.5.		8 //
	The Control of the Co	
		N. Committee of the com
A Reserves		
A STATE OF THE STA		
		S. P. S. B. S. C. S.
	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	STATE OF THE STATE
The second second		
		The second second
		The state of the s
MACHER TO THE RESERVE TO THE STREET		
	LANCE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
TANKS TO SEE SEE	The same of the sa	
	TANKS NAMED AND ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY OF	
		Walter Market Control of the Control
A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	The state of the s	
		The constitution of the second
property of the second section of the second		
WAR THE TOTAL TH	Strategy and the strategy of t	V. 3
	With the second second	
Declaration		
Maria de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania d	State Control	
MVe declare the foregoing particulars are to		to a talk a to the
If you wish to claim against your own policy	, please be advised that your insurer may have a four	teen (14) days clause whereby the cla
4	ne from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your	insurer to more details.
and from the		1
	late magazina hari a samunda latera kilika hir	ray <u>and the state of the state</u>
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Drive	r's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
25/1/21		Personnel
~/ // -/		
101-30 an		